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�ാ�ി�ൽ െഷഡ�ൾ
                                                          
സമയം 10.00 എ.എം. - 04.00പി.എം.
 
പരീ�ാേകoം െസമ*ർ തീയതി രജി.നqർ വിഷയം

ആർ.എൽ.വി. 
േകാേളജ് 
ഓഫ് 
മHസിക് 
ആൻഡ് 
ൈഫൻ 
ആർJസ്, 
� ണി"റ

I െസമ*ർ

ബി.എ
മ�സിക് 
േവാ�ൽ

25.02.2019
180021020592 to 0596,

180021020598-0607
(15)

MU1CRP01
േകാർ

26.02.2019
180021020608 to 0616,

180021020618-0623
(15)

27.02.2019

180021020624- 631
180021020633,

180021020635-641
(16)

28.02.2019
180021020693-

0698, 180021020750-0758
(15)

MU1CMP01
േകാം0ിെമൻ◌്ററി

 
01.03.2019

180021020810-818
(9)
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